Total Merchandise Purchase Order PO703880

10th October 2023 09:01 AM

YOUR PROMOTIONAL PARTNER

THIS ORDER HAS 4 ITEMS

Order point of contact Chloe Chanday
Direct telephone +44 (0) 1376 319 883

Email chloe@totalmerchandise.co.uk

NET £2,069.00
VAT £413.80
GROSS £2,482.80

Product Vendor Bagco Limited
TM PO Reference PO703880
TM SO Reference S0917782

DEADLINE: 20/10/2023

Supplier product code N9211-N9229
Product size W140 x H210 x D15mm
TM product code 196371

TM product name A5 Broadstairs Recycled Paper
Notebooks

Product Option Full Colour Print (1 Position, UV)

Requested product Natural/Royal Blue
colour

Requested print colour Full Colour

Quantity Unit cost
Full Colour Print (1 200 £1.901
Position, UV)
Set-up 1 £25.000
Delivery 1 £143.000
Net Total
VAT Total
Gross Total

Total cost
£380.20

£25.00
£143.00
£548.20
£109.64
£657.84

This Purchase Order is for exact quantity. No under or overs will be accepted.

Page1 of 3

Additional Requirements:

None

Deliver to:

CVS UK Ltd

Christina Stoltsz

67 Samuel Jones Crescent,
Little Paxon

PE19 6QZ

UK

Deadline: 20/10/2023

If this deadline cannot be met
please contact Chloe Chanday
immediately

Notes: This line item is a
component of either a split
delivery or a split design.

Total Merchandise Ltd. Registered in England No. 05221288 Registered Office: 1 Nelson Street, Southend on Sea, Essex. SS1 1EG | VAT No. 848589067



DEADLINE: 20/10/2023

Supplier product code N9211-N9229
Product size W140 xH210 x D15mm
TM product code 196371

TM product name A5 Broadstairs Recycled Paper
Notebooks

Product Option Full Colour Print (1 Position, UV)

Requested product Natural/Royal Blue
colour

Requested print colour Full Colour

Quantity Unit cost
Full Colour Print (1 200 £1.901
Position, UV)
Set-up 0 £0.000
Delivery £0.000
Net Total
VAT Total
Gross Total

Total cost
£380.20

£0.00
£0.00
£380.20
£76.04
£456.24

This Purchase Order is for exact quantity. No under or overs will be accepted.

Additional Requirements:

None

Deliver to:

Yew Tree Cottage
Dean Cox
Brownheath
Ellesmere
Shropshire

SY12 OLB

UK

Deadline: 20/10/2023

If this deadline cannot be met
please contact Chloe Chanday
immediately

Notes: This line itemis a
component of either a split
delivery or a split design.

DEADLINE: 25/10/2023

Supplier product code N9211-N9229
Product size W140 x H210 x D15mm
TM product code 196371

TM product name A5 Broadstairs Recycled Paper
Notebooks

Product Option Full Colour Print (1 Position, UV)

Requested product Natural/Royal Blue
colour

Requested print colour Full Colour

Quantity Unit cost
Full Colour Print (1 200 £1.901
Position, UV)
Set-up 0 £0.000
Delivery £0.000
Net Total
VAT Total
Gross Total

Total cost
£380.20

£0.00
£0.00
£380.20
£76.04
£456.24

This Purchase Order is for exact quantity. No under or overs will be accepted.
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Additional Requirements:

None

Deliver to:

MiLab Diagnostics

Kat James

Unit 5/6¢ Border Valley
I/Estate

Harleston

Norfolk

IP20 9EB

UK

Deadline: 25/10/2023

If this deadline cannot be met
please contact Chloe Chanday
immediately

Notes: This line itemis a
component of either a split
delivery or a split design.

Total Merchandise Ltd. Registered in England No. 05221288 Registered Office: 1 Nelson Street, Southend on Sea, Essex. SS1 1EG | VAT No. 848589067



DEADLINE: 25/10/2023

Supplier product code N9211-N9229

Product size W140 x H210 x D15mm

TM product code 196371

TM product name A5 Broadstairs Recycled Paper
Notebooks

Product Option Full Colour Print (1 Position, UV)

Requested product Natural/Royal Blue

colour

Requested print colour Full Colour

Full Colour Print (1
Position, UV)

Set-up
Delivery
Net Total
VAT Total

Gross Total

Quantity
400

Unit cost
£1.901

£0.000
£0.000

Total cost
£760.40

£0.00
£0.00
£760.40
£152.08
£912.48

This Purchase Order is for exact quantity. No under or overs will be accepted.

Additional Requirements:

None

Deliver to:

Mark Woodward,
89 Lawn Road
Bristol

BS16 5BA

UK

Deadline: 25/10/2023

If this deadline cannot be met
please contact Chloe Chanday
immediately

Notes: This line itemis a
component of either a split
delivery or a split design.
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Total Merchandise Ltd. Registered in England No. 05221288 Registered Office: 1 Nelson Street, Southend on Sea, Essex. SS1 1EG | VAT No. 848589067



