

Purchase Order PO703880

10th October 2023 09:01 AM

NET £2,069.00

VAT £413.80

GROSS £2,482.80

THIS ORDER HAS 4 ITEMS

Order point of contact Chloe Chanday
Product Vendor Bagco Limited

Direct telephone +44 (0) 1376 319 883
TM PO Reference PO703880

Email chloe@totalmerchandise.co.uk
TM SO Reference SO917782

DEADLINE: 20/10/2023

Supplier product code N9211-N9229

Product size W140 x H210 x D15mm

TM product code 196371

TM product name A5 Broadstairs Recycled Paper

Notebooks

Product Option Full Colour Print (1 Position, UV)

Requested product Natural/Royal Blue

colour

Requested print colour Full Colour



	Quantity	Unit cost	Total cost
Full Colour Print (1 Position, UV)	200	£1.901	£380.20
Set-up	1	£25.000	£25.00
Delivery	1	£143.000	£143.00
Net Total			£548.20
VAT Total			£109.64
Gross Total			£657.84

This Purchase Order is for exact quantity. No under or overs will be accepted.

Additional Requirements:

None

Deliver to:

CVS UK Ltd Christina Stoltsz 67 Samuel Jones Crescent, Little Paxon PE19 6QZ UK

Deadline: 20/10/2023

If this deadline cannot be met please contact Chloe Chanday immediately

Notes: This line item is a component of either a split delivery or a split design.

DEADLINE: 20/10/2023

Supplier product code N9211-N9229

Product size W140 x H210 x D15mm

TM product code 196371

TM product name A5 Broadstairs Recycled Paper

Notebooks

Product Option Full Colour Print (1 Position, UV)

Requested product Natural/Royal Blue

colour

Requested print colour Full Colour



	Quantity	Unit cost	Total cost
Full Colour Print (1 Position, UV)	200	£1.901	£380.20
Set-up	0	£0.000	£0.00
Delivery		£0.000	£0.00
Net Total			£380.20
VAT Total			£76.04
Gross Total			£456.24

This Purchase Order is for exact quantity. No under or overs will be accepted.

Additional Requirements:

None

Deliver to:

Yew Tree Cottage Dean Cox Brownheath **Fllesmere** Shropshire SY12 OLB UK

Deadline: 20/10/2023

If this deadline cannot be met please contact Chloe Chanday immediately

Notes: This line item is a component of either a split delivery or a split design.

DEADLINE: 25/10/2023

Supplier product code N9211-N9229

Product size W140 x H210 x D15mm

TM product code 196371

TM product name A5 Broadstairs Recycled Paper

Notebooks

Product Option Full Colour Print (1 Position, UV)

Requested product Natural/Royal Blue

colour

Requested print colour Full Colour



	Quantity	Unit cost	Total cost
Full Colour Print (1 Position, UV)	200	£1.901	£380.20
Set-up	0	£0.000	£0.00
Delivery		£0.000	£0.00
Net Total			£380.20
VAT Total			£76.04
Gross Total			£456.24

This Purchase Order is for exact quantity. No under or overs will be accepted.

Additional Requirements:

None

IJK

Deliver to:

MiLab Diagnostics Kat James Unit 5/6c Border Valley I/Estate Harleston Norfolk IP20 9EB

Deadline: 25/10/2023

If this deadline cannot be met please contact Chloe Chanday immediately

Notes: This line item is a component of either a split delivery or a split design.

DEADLINE: 25/10/2023

Supplier product code N9211-N9229

Product size W140 x H210 x D15mm

TM product code 196371

TM product name A5 Broadstairs Recycled Paper

Notebooks

Product Option Full Colour Print (1 Position, UV)

Requested product Natural/Royal Blue

colour

Requested print colour Full Colour



	Quantity	Unit cost	Total cost
Full Colour Print (1 Position, UV)	400	£1.901	£760.40
Set-up	0	£0.000	£0.00
Delivery		£0.000	£0.00
Net Total			£760.40
VAT Total			£152.08
Gross Total			£912.48

This Purchase Order is for exact quantity. No under or overs will be accepted.

Additional Requirements:

None

Deliver to:

Mark Woodward, 89 Lawn Road Bristol BS16 5BA UK

Deadline: 25/10/2023

If this deadline cannot be met please contact Chloe Chanday

immediately

Notes: This line item is a component of either a split delivery or a split design.